TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-TN, LLC

dba NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS
1000 AUBREY DRIVE
LEBANON TN 37090

CHASSIS
Powerglide 450HP Tru Track

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
5VBBAK7A1RA123675

SERIAL NUMBER
450PP139288257123

PRODUCT
2545 OPP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
450PP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
139288

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www.tiffinmotorhomes.com

info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE 688,742.75

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Artic Sapphire Full Body Paint

Powerglide 450HP Tru Track

Linen Cabinets

Silver Lake Interior

(2) Awnings Patio Side

Basement Freezer

B/R OH Cabinet (w/o wdw)

Blind Spot Monitor

Bedroom TV without LTV or FP

360 Camera View

Dinette w/Chairs PS

Egress Rear Exit

2 Elect Slide Trays

(1) Recliner PS

External Under Slide Out Light

Fireplace Bedroom

Fireplace PS

Generation 13 Ext Pnt Scheme

Telescoping Ladder

Front OH TV

Lift TV

Power Window Awnings

Positano Il Tile Floor

Pwr Smart Mattress -King

Rice Paper Leather

Solar Panel Prep

Starlink Pro

Stainless Trim Package

Stacked Washer/Dryer

Theatre Seating DS

Wolf Cooktop Upgrade
SURCHARGES:

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,892.75
0.00
2,167.75
5,502.75
1,297.75
0.00
862.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,007.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,457.75
2,892.75

0,319.75




Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219
P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
MOTORHOMES info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-TN, LLC BASE PRICE 688,742.75
dba NATIONAL INDOOR RV
CENTERS
1000 AUBREY DRIVE OPTIONAL FEATURES:
LEBANON TN 37090
CHASSIS 0.00
Powerglide 450HP Tru Track SURCHARGES:
Transportation Surcharge 500.00

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO

5VBBAK7A1RA123675 Freight Surcharge 1,995.00

SERIAL NUMBER
450PP 139288257123

PRODUCT
2545 OPP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
450PP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
139288

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 710,319.75




